FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE

| BENZING -

Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare

: 29.07.22 18:34:22
29.07.22 18:34:
29.07.22 18:34:22

05111 747019
+047.50.19,1

Loc lansare s

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic
22 +000 Ceas BENZING
GPS+03h

Por.

sositi : 0

01.08.22 18:19:02
01.08.22 18:19:02 +000

Morosan Adrian
+025.50.20,3

GPS

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA2D5E95
DA2D6162
DA2D60CE
DA2D5FEF
DA2D5FDA
DA2D5E4F
DA26B40A
DA2D5F25
DA26B44E
DA2D6018
DA2D5EQO9
DA2D5FAF
DA26B38F
DA26B50D
DA26B2EC
DA2D5E25
DA26B396
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Data

Sosire

08:05:17.7
08:07:16.8
08:10:44.3
08:12:00.4
08:12:32.1
08:14:13.1
08:14:46.8
08:19:28.4
08:21:09.9
08:37:25.6
08:37:51.8
08:45:03.2
09:02:04.3
09:06:39.6
09:06:42.6
09:12:51.0
09:51:03.0

Comisia control

Por. imbarcati: 017

Nr.| Serie inel Culo

crt are

001 RO 21 950163 F

002 RO 17 2093211 M

003 RO 20 602230 M

004 RO 21 950153 M

005 RO 19 961122 M

006 RO 20 602222 M

007 RO 21 950151 F

008 RO 21 950164 M

009 RO 20 602207 M

010 RO 19 007648 M

011 RO 21 950159 F

012 RO 19 961103 M

013 RO 21 950167 M

014 RO 21 950165 M

015 RO 19 961116 M

016 RO 17 2093208 M

017 RO 20 649366 M
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Semnaturi Cresca}of

Q&/P/Q
Versiune SW RO-04.32  Cod

Antena Club

Ant.:

BENZING 48902335 SW-4.7 HW-7.2
01:38805326
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BENZTING

concurs

Imbarcare/Desigilare

: 019098 Serie ceas
Autorizare
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